
 
SOUTHWESTERN OHIO EDUCATIONAL PURCHASING COUNCIL 

2024 – 2025 LIABILITY, FLEET & PROPERTY INSURANCE   

 SERVICE TEAM & CLAIMS REPORTING INFORMATION 

Service Team 
World Risk Management 

Carey Schuett Adam Balls Jenna Jennings Jordan Rusk
Sales Executive Vice President Junior Account Manager Account Representative 
(614) 579-4011 (321) 445-6998 (321) 287-9969 (407) 607-1916

carey.schuett@wrmllc.com adam_balls@wrmllc.com jenna.jennings@wrmllc.com jordan.rusk@wrmllc.com 

Claim Reporting Claims Administration Team
JWF Specialty Company JWF Specialty Company 

Report ANY Claim EXCEPT School Board Legal, Mike McGuff 
Pollution, Cyber & Kidnap/Ransom to: Senior Claims Specialist 

Automobile & General Liability 
Phone: 800-359-6659 Phone: 513-868-7320 

After Hours Phone: 866-760-1436 Fax: 317-706-9705 
Email:  Michael.mcguff@jwfspecialty.com 

property.casualtyclaimsdepartment@jwfspecialty.com 
Carmen R. Overton 

Identify yourself as an EPC Member and Provide your Sr. Property & Casualty Claims Specialist 
District Name Property 

Legal Services
Carmen.overton@jwfspecialty.com 

Phone: 317-706-9507 
Subashi & Wildermuth 

School Board Legal ClaimsBrian Wildermuth 
Phone: 937-427-8800 

bwildermuth@swohiolaw.com Report Claims Directly to: 
Richmond National Insurance 

RCO Law 
Bill Beach 24 Hour Hotline: 804-256-0525 

419-418-6460 newclaims@richmondnational.com 
bbeach@rcolaw.com www.richmondnational.com/claims/ 

Property Restoration Loss Control Services
First on Site 

24 Hour Emergency Response Gallagher Bassett Services, Inc. 

Amber Johnson Amanda Weller 
Regional Account Manager 815-236-5170

Amber.johnson@firstonsite.com Amanda.weller@mjgsolutions.net 
616-540-5828


